Pichled medaili Ceské republiky z Mistrovstvi svéta 1994 - 1998

(7. - 9. mistrovstvi svéta)

zlato

1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1997 (GER)
1997 (GER)
1997 (GER)
1997 (GER)
1997 (GER)
1994 (SWE)
1994 (SWE)

stiibro

1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1997 (GER)
1997 (GER)
1997 (GER)
1997 (GER)
1994 (SWE)
1994 (SWE)
1994 (SWE)
1994 (SWE)
1994 (SWE)
1994 (SWE)

bronz

1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1998 (HUN)
1997 (GER)
1994 (SWE)
1994 (SWE)

muzi
muzi
juniofi
muzi
juniofi
juniofi
muzi
muzi
zeny
juniofi
juniofi
zeny
juniofi

juniofi
muzi
muzi
veterani
muzi
zeny
muzi
zeny
Jjuniofi
muzi
zeny
zeny

zeny
juniofi
zeny
veterani
muZzi
muzi
juniofi

144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz

144 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz

144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz

Martin Baier

druzstvo (M.Baier, K.Fucik, P.Jelinek)
druzstvo (J.Oma, M.Voracek, V.Dytrych)
Karel Fucik

Vaclav Dytrych

druzstvo (J.Oma, M.Voracek, V.Dytrych)
Vit Pospisil

druzstvo (V.Pospisil, K.Fucik, M.Baier)
Michaela Omovéa

Jakub Oma

druzstvo (J.Oma, P.Jelinek, M.Voracek)
Lenka Novotna

druzstvo (M.Skop, M.Baier, P.Jelinek)

Michal Voracek

druzstvo (M.Baier, K.Fucik, P.Jelinek)
Martin Baier

Karel Javorka

Karel Fucik

druzstvo (M.Omov4, H.Lotrekov4, P.Baierova)
druzstvo (Sedlacek, V.Kejmar, K.Fucik)
druzstvo (L.Novotn4, P.Baierova, J.Hubena)
druzstvo (M.Skop, M.Baier, P.Jelinek)
druzstvo (Sedlacek, V.Kejmar, K.Fucik)
druzstvo (L.Novotnd, P.Baierova, J.Hubend)
Pavla Baierova

druzstvo (M.Omova, L.Novotnd, J.Hubena)
Jakub Oma

Michaela Omova

Karel Koudelka

druzstvo (K.Fucik, M.Baier, V.Pospisil)
Karel Fucik

Michal Skop



Pichled medaili Ceské republiky z Mistrovstvi Evropy 1993 — 1999

(9. - 12. mistrovstvi Evropy)

zlato

1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1997 (BUL)
1997 (BUL)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)

stiibro

1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1999 (CRO)
1997 (BUL)
1997 (BUL)
1997 (BUL)
1997 (BUL)
1996 (BUL)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)

muzi
zeny
juniofi
muzi
muzi
zeny
juniofi
juniofi
juniofi
juniofi
muzi
juniofi
juniofi
muzi
muzi
zeny
zeny
muzi
muzi

muZzi
zeny
juniofi
muzi
zeny
juniofi
veterani
muzi
muzi
zeny
juniofi
muzi
Jjuniofi
juniofi
zeny
muzi
muzi
juniofi
Jjuniofi
veterani

144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz

144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz

druzstvo (K.Fucik, P.Rada, V.Pospisil)
druzstvo (M.Omov4, L.Novotna, H.Fuc¢ikova)
druzstvo (J.Oma, M.Voracek, P.Vana)

Vit PospiSil”

druzstvo (V.Pospisil, K.Fucik, P.Rada)

Lenka Novotna

Jakub Oma

druzstvo (J.Oma, M.Voracek, P.Vana)

Jakub Oma

druzstvo (J.0ma, P.Jelinek, R.Kotulan)
druzstvo (V.Pospisil, P.Van¢€k, R.Teringl)
Petr Jelinek

druzstvo (P.Jelinek, M.Baier, M.Skop)

Petr Vanék

druzstvo (P.Vanék, V.Pospisil, R.Teringl)
Jitka Kosafova

druzstvo (J.KoSatova, P.Baierova, L.Novotnd)
Vit Pospisil

druzstvo (Pospisil, Z.Pospéch, P.Van¢k)

Karel Fucik

Hana Fucikova

Jakub Oma

Karel Fucik

druzstvo (H.Fucikova, L.Novotna, M.Omova)
Petr Vana

Mojmir Sukenik

Vit Pospisil

druzstvo (K.Fucik, V.Pospisil, V.Kejmar)
druzstvo (L.Novotna, M.Omova, H.Lotrekova)
druzstvo (P.Jelinek, J.Oma, R.Kotulan)

Vit Pospisil

Michal Skop

Petr Jelinek

druzstvo (J.Kosafova, P.Baierova, J.Hubena)
Martin Hanak

druzstvo (M.Hanék, V.Pospisil, K.Fucik)
Véclav Kejmar

druzstvo (V.Kejmar, P.Hanak,M.Skop)
Mojmir Sukenik



bronz

1999 (CRO)
1997 (BUL)
1997 (BUL)
1997 (BUL)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1995 (SVK)
1993 (CZE)
1993 (CZE)

muzi
juniofi
juniofi
veterani
muzi
veterani
zeny
juniofi
veterani
veterani

144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz
3,5 MHz
144 MHz
3,5 MHz

Pavel Rada

Rudolf Kotulan

Petr Jelinek

druzstvo (M.Sukenik, A.Blomann)

Petr Vanck

druzstvo (M.Sukenik, A.Blomann, L.Winter
druzstvo (L.Novotna, A.Koporova, M.Omova)
druzstvo (M.Baier, P.Jelinek, M.Skop)
druzstvo (M.Sukenik, L.Winter, A.Blomann)
druzstvo (M.Sukenik, L.Winter, A.Blomann)



